
Agenda

Business, Arts, Workforce, 

& Aviation Services 

Committee

Committee Members: Flynn, Chair; Hinds, Vice-Chair; 

Sawyer, Herndon, Ortega, Clark

Committee Staff: Luke Palmisano

Wednesday, June 8, 2022, 1:30 PM

City & County Building, Council Chambers, Room 450

Committee canceled. Consent agenda included.

Consent Items

Amends a contract with Earth Services & Abatement, LLC 

by adding $2,400,000 for a new total of $3,408,966 for 

continued maintenance of grease and sand pretreatment 

devices and associated drain lines servicing common use 

waste lines at Denver International Airport in Council 

District 11. No change to contract duration (202160626).

22-0664

Approves a contract with Materna IPS USA Corp. for 

$2,951,038.04 and five (5) years to provide the Common 

Use Terminal Equipment (CUTE) System and migrate the 

infrastructure from an on-premises to a cloud-based 

solution at Denver International Airport in Council District 

11 (202158763).

22-0665

Approves a Purchase Order with Dabico Airport Solutions, 

Incorporated for $1,332,825.50 for the purchase of 

fifty-eight (58) bridge mounted ground power units for 

use at Concourses A, B & C at Denver International 

Airport in Council District 11 (PO-00116087).

22-0666

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE ON ZOOM: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_VM7DixDLSyG0Ll7XSeTk4g

PASSWORD: Denver

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=21731
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=21732
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=21733

