
DENVER INTERNATIONAL  

8500 Peña Blvd. | Denver, Colorado 80249-6340 | (303) 342-2000 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF AVIATION 

CITY COUNCIL ORDINANCE REQUEST SUMMARY 

  Common Use Terminal Equipment (CUTE) Maintenance and Support Agreement 

 

Purpose and Use of Agreement(s) 

 

This request is for approval of a sole source contract for Materna IPS USA Corp (Materna) to continue providing for 

Denver International Airport’s (DEN) Common Use Terminal Equipment (CUTE) System, and to migrate the infrastructure 

of this system from an on-premise solution to a “cloud” solution managed by Materna.  This system is used by twenty 

(20) airlines for processing passenger check-in operations at the check-in counter and/or at the boarding gates.  

 

Contract(s) Description 

 

This contract is for five years and has a maximum contract liability of $2,951,038.04. 

 

Vendor(s) 

 

Materna-IPS 

 

DSBO Goals 

 

N/A 


